ETS surcharge (EU Emission Trading System)

WEU
BE, CH, DE, ES, FR, IT, LU, NL, PT
BE, ES, FR, NL, PT via Gent

CEU
AT, BG, CZ, GR, HR, HU, PL, SI, SK, RO

Baltics / Finland

UK
IE

Denmark(50-99)

EUR per shipm/100 kg

Min

10

per 100 kg

0,20

0,38

0,29

0,17

0,18
0,27

0,12

FRE)@A

FTL(max)
32,00
62,00
46,00
28,00

29,00
43,00

20,00

Aug/2025



